
C O N N A L LY  B A N D
2023 MARCHING SEASON AT A GLANCE

USBands Musser Clasic
Vista Ridge Marching Festival
Pfestival of Bands
Family and Friends Tailgate
UIL Region Marching Festival
TBD
5A Area Marching Contest
USBands Central TX Championship

9/30
10/7
TBD
10/14
10/17
10/21

10/28
11/4C
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@Marble Falls
@Lockhart
V. McCallum
V. Lampasas
@Elgin
V. Rouse
@Belton
V. Chaparral
@University Waco
V. Pflugerville

8/25
9/1

9/8
*9/14
9/22

*9/28
10/13

10/20
10/27

11/3
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7:30PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
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Re t u r n i n g  M e m b e r s
$75 Deposit (Square)
$75 Member Payment (Square)
$75 Member Payment (Square)
$75 Member Payment (Square)
$75 Instrument Fee (RevTrak)

4/1
5/1
6/1
7/1
8/1

N e w  M e m b e r s
$100 Deposit (Square)
$100 Member Payment (Square)
$100 Member Payment (Square)
$125 New Member Materials
$75 Instrument Fee (RevTrak)

4/1
5/1
6/1
7/1
8/1

J U N E
Pass off’s online*
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AU G U S T
1st-4th

7th-11th
14th
15th
19th
26th

Summer Band Week 1*
Summer Band Week 2*
Last Day of Summer Band*
First Day of School
Production Day*
Production Day*

J U LY
17th-19th

24th
25th-28th

31st

Leadership Camp
One Stop Shop*
Music Camp*
First Day of Summer Band*
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M A R C H
21st New Parent Meeting*

 8pm Following Pre-UIL

A P R I L
Audition Materials Released
Leadership Clinic
Music/Percussion/Guard Camp*
Leadership Auditions
Music/Percussion/Guard Camp*
Band Auditions in Class*

6th
11th & 13th

17th
19th-20th

24th
24th-28th

M AY
Music/Percussion/Guard Camp*
WMS New Member Marching*
DMS New Member Marching*
Spring Trip
Music/Percussion/Guard Camp*
Spring Training*

1st
2nd
4th
6th
8th

15th


