

2023 MARCHING SEASON AT A GLANCE

S

 \vdash

PAYMEN

MARCH

21st New Parent Meeting* 8pm Following Pre-UIL

APRIL

6th Audition Materials Released

Ш

SCHEDUL

RING

SP

Ш

I

C

S

~

SUMME

11th & 13th Leadership Clinic
 17th Music/Percussion/Guard Camp*
 19th-20th Leadership Auditions
 24th Music/Percussion/Guard Camp*

24th-28th Band Auditions in Class*

ΜΔΥ

1st Music/Percussion/Guard Camp*
2nd WMS New Member Marching*
4th DMS New Member Marching*
6th Spring Trip
8th Music/Percussion/Guard Camp*
15th Spring Training*

U JUNE

Pass off's online*

JULY

17th-19th Leadership Camp 24th One Stop Shop*

25th-28th Music Camp*

31st First Day of Summer Band*

AUGUST

AUGUST				
1st-4th	Summer Band Week 1*			
7th-11th	Summer Band Week 2*			
14th	Last Day of Summer Band*			
15th	First Day of School			
19th	Production Day*			
26th	Production Day*			

Returning Members

4/1	\$75 Deposit (Square)
5/1	\$75 Member Payment (Square)
6/1	\$75 Member Payment (Square)
7/1	\$75 Member Payment (Square)
8/1	\$75 Instrument Fee (RevTrak)

New Members

4/1	\$100 Deposit (Square)
5/1	\$100 Member Payment (Square)
6/1	\$100 Member Payment (Square)
7/1	\$125 New Member Materials
8/1	\$75 Instrument Fee (RevTrak)

11/4 USBands Central TX Championship

S	9/30	USBands Musser Clasic
-	10/7	Vista Ridge Marching Festival
В	TBD	Pfestival of Bands
Ë	10/14	Family and Friends Tailgate
_	10/17	UIL Region Marching Festival
Z	10/21	TBD
O	10/28	5A Area Marching Contest

	8/25	@Marble Falls	7:30PM
_	9/1	@Lockhart	7:00PM
_	9/8	V. McCallum	7:00PM
4	*9/14	V. Lampasas	7:00PM
$\mathbf{\Omega}$	9/22	@Elgin	7:00PM
\vdash	*9/28	V. Rouse	7:00PM
0	10/13	@Belton	7:00PM
0	10/20	V. Chaparral	7:00PM
Ľ	10/27	@University Waco	7:00PM
	11/3	V. Pflugerville	7:00PM